
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Num. 

249 
37 
79 

Nome 

CALZONI ALESSIO 
CASSANO GIULIO 
CASAGLIA ALESSANDRO 

Classe 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

MX1 CHALLENGE 

Punti totali 

27 
25 
24 

R1  

13 
14 
12 

R2  

14 
11 
12 

Regione 

UMB 
UMB 
UMB 

 

Stampato: 26/04/2021 14:38:07 

DSC   Matteo Giustini 

Direttore di gara   Fabio Lani 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICr 

 

www.livetiming.ficr.it

TOSMX001-Ponte a Egola 
MX1-MX2 Challenge 

Classifica di Giornata MX1 Umbria 

Ponte a Egola 1,700 Km. 


